

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).22900-22901/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 25/10/2010 in SA No.102/2010 dated 04/05/2011 in SA No.102/2010,RP No.78/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF MADHAY PRADESH AT INDORE)

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEJ NARAYAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing certified copy of the impugned order, condonation of delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing Official Translation and office report)

Date: 05/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Chhaya Kirti, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| List the matters on Monday, the 10th March, 2014.

| [KALYANI GUPTA] | [S.S.R. KRISHNA]
| COURT MASTER | COURT MASTER