

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
22900-22901/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-10-2010 in SA No. 102/2010 04-05-2011 in RP No. 78/2011 04-05-2011 in SA No. 102/2010 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Indore)

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH AND ORS. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEJ NARAYAN AND ORS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(list the matters after four weeks on a non-misc. day.
(R/ P dated. 29.06.2016))

Date : 08-05-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pracchi Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Ms. Pragya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms Christi Jain, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

Pending applications, if any, shall stand disposed of.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER